
Parks Recreation Advisory Commission (PRAC) Monthly Meeting 
Dates 2020 

 
The last Tuesday of every month at 6pm in the Mayor’s Green Room 
at City Hall – 1st flr. – Rm. 100 
 
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 
Tuesday, February 25, 2020 
Tuesday, March 31, 2020 
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 
Tuesday, July 2020 – No Meeting -Summer 
Tuesday, August 2020 – No Meeting - Summer 
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 


